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Tour de Joroinen 2018 - Rapila - 2. kierros
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Tapio Virnes
Maco Moilanen
Jani Tiainen

Esa Natunen
Julius Lehtinen
Mauri Hdmalainen
Lasse Romo
Rasmus Lehtinen
Esa Harkdnen
Sami Romo

Frans Paasikivi
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Asa Palhomaa

Kaapo Lappalainen

Juho Ikonen
Juha Kolari

Esa Karkkainen
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johannes heiskanen

Juho Raisanen
Kaarle Muurikoski
Teija Harkénen
Valtteri Vainonen
Kalle Hartikainen

Sami Palviainen
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Par 3 3 3 3

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
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Hole-by-hole statistics
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15.4
-2.6
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52%
41%
6%
1%
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